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Sat, Feb. 2:
Wed, Feb 6:
Thurs, Feb 7:
Sat, Feb 9:
Wed, Feb 13:
Wed, Feb 20:
Sat. Feb 24:

Wed, Feb 27:

Sat, Mar. 2:

Sat, Mar. 9:
Sat, Mar. 30:

Sat, April 13:

Rockin’ Jokers
Calendar — February 2013

CPSD Hearts and Flowers New Dancer Hoedown, 7:30pm, Camden
Community Center, 3369 Union Ave

Club — Main Hall

Board Meeting, 7:00pm, Sandy & Art Bruns’ House

Katydids “Sweet Heart Ball”, 7:30pm, John Muir, 1260 Branham
Lane, Caller: Deborah Caroll Jones, Cuer: Sue Harris.

Club — Main Hall

Club — Main Hall, Party night, Theme: Valentines

Pioneer Squares Triple Treat, 9:30am — 3:00pm, Breakfast, dancing and
shopping, Elks Lodge, 920 Stonegate Dr., South San Francisco.

Club — Main Hall

SAVE THE DATE

Sunnyvale Squares Spring Fling Newer Dancer Hoedown,

7:30pm, Murphy Park, Sunnyvale. : $
Sunnyvale Squares, Ghost Riders Hoedown, John Muir, 7:30pm. ' "-’i,} f'?';(
Wing Ding “President’s Ball”, 7:30pm: Pre-Rounds, 8:00pm Plus, : w

John Muir, Callers: Osborne, Smith, Woods & Gonzalez, Cuers: Sue &

Phil Harris.

Circus Circus Hoedown, Caller: Ed Kremers, Cuer: Sue Harris; Pre-
Rounds 7:30pm, Plus Dancing 8:00pm, Star Tip 10:45pm; Sunnyvale
Presbyterian Church, 727 Fremont Blvd, Sunnyvale.

www.rockinjokers.com

February Square Dance Duty: Jim Faltersack, Peggy Norris, Garlord Bradley, Sue & Jed

Cyr, Anna Hoegel, Bud Johnson, Jim Kauss, Donna & Scott Lawrence, Teddy McKenzie,
Lola Michael, Lisa & Jim Palmer, Meleah Scott, Tillie Tillman.
March Square Dance Duty: Jackie Daemion, Karl Belser, Gordon Brown, Pat Kane,

Katherine McCarthy, Herb & Marilyn Meltzer, Joe & Marion Pava, Tom & Masami
Sharkey, and Tex & Candy Tyner.
April Square Dance Duty: Susan & Dave Cremins, David and Nancy Walb, Ray Bareiss,

Robert & Ester Burton, Sandra Fletcher, Bob & Arlene Lopes, Bob & Lisa Steele, Marsha

Wells.




